
$1,129,000 - 2131 Century Park Lane # 116, Los Angeles
MLS® #25511517

$1,129,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,390 sqft
Residential on 14 Acres

N/A, Los Angeles, 

Wonderful 2BR 2BA unit at Century Park
Place, resort style community in the heart of
Century City! Living Room with fireplace and
patio overlooking beautiful lane, walkways and
greenery. Open Dining Area and sharp eat-in
kitchen with lots of cabinets, pantry and
window facing atrium with fountain. The
Primary bedroom suite boasts walk-in closet,
large window and bathroom with double sinks.
The 2nd bedroom suite is located on the
opposite side of the unit, providing privacy,
and has a walk-in closet plus a 2nd closet and
it's own patio! Wood look flooring throughout,
full size laundry in the unit and freshly painted
throughout. All behind the gates of Century
Place with beautifully landscaped grounds, 3
pools, 3 tennis courts, basketball & pickleball
courts, walking paths, club room, on site office
with friendly efficient staff, plenty of guest
parking, fitness room in each building with
sauna & rest rooms. Convenient to world class
shopping, restaurants and entertainment. HOA
offers 24/7 security, EQ insurance, DirecTv,
Internet & professional mgmt.

Built in 1986

Essential Information

MLS® # 25511517

Price $1,129,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00



Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,390

Acres 13.53

Year Built 1986

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Closed

Listing Agent Kris Mooney

Listing Office Nourmand & Associates-BH

Community Information

Address 2131 Century Park Lane # 116

Area C05 - Westwood - Century City

Subdivision N/A

City Los Angeles

County Los Angeles

Zip Code 90067

Amenities

Amenities Clubhouse, Pool, Controlled Access, Outdoor Cooking Area, Pet Restrictions,
Sauna, Security, Tennis Court(s)

Parking Garage, Community Structure, Controlled Entrance, Gated, Guest, Tandem

Garages Garage, Community Structure, Controlled Entrance, Gated, Guest, Tandem

View City Lights, Park/Greenbelt

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community, In Ground, Association

Security Gated with Guard

Interior

Interior Features Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator, Dryer, Washer

Heating Central, Heat Pump

Cooling Central Air, Heat Pump

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Living Room

Stories One

Additional Information

Date Listed March 12th, 2025



Days on Market 44

Zoning LAR4

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 11th, 2025 at 8:56pm PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


